
QB  Tournament Official Scores 

1 Alvin Hood Torey Hudson 1488 $2,200.00
2 Torey Hudson Thurmond Lewis 1462 $1,100.00
3 Siddarth Krishnan Andrew Helfen 1431 $500.00
4 June Hayes Danny Conyer 1427 $400.00
5 Danny Conyer Jeremy Purkett 1412 $300.00
6 Thomas White Danny Conyer 1403 $200.00
7 Thurmond Lewis Alvin Hood 1394 $180.00
8 John Farmer Danny Conyer 1378 $160.00
9 Colby Davis Alvin Hood 1360 $140.00

10 Will Shy Bryson Rogers 1358 $120.00
11 Danny Conyer Larry Price 1357 $100.00
12 Bryson Rogers Torey Hudson 1356 $96.00
13 Danny Conyer Marvin C. Hudson Jr. 1347 $94.00
14 Torey Hudson Jason Kornegay 1345 $92.00
15 Samantha Hogan Bryson Rogers 1344 $90.00
16 Nick Russell Gian Yi 1340 $88.00
17 Colby Davis Thurmond Lewis 1334 $86.00
18 Kenneth Still June Hayes 1331 $84.00
19 Eric Brooks Bryson Rogers 1327 $82.00
20 Colby Davis Kenneth Still 1308 $80.00

Handicap Singles
1 Torey Hudson 778 $500.00
2 Danny Conyer 766 $250.00
3 Bryson Rogers 719 $220.00
4 Rickey Harrington 715 $210.00
5 Alvin Hood 710 $200.00
6 Will Shy 708 $190.00
7 Kenneth Still 705 $180.00
8 Geneitha Thomas 704 $140.00
9 Terrence Parker 704 $140.00
10 Colby Davis 689 $120.00
11 Thurmond Lewis 684 $100.00
12 Nick Russell 683 $90.00
13 Eric Brooks 672 $80.00
14 David Long 662 $70.00
15 Kaisa Rautiainen 657 $60.00
16 Gian Yi 657 $60.00

Scratch Singles
1 Will Shy 708 $500.00
2 Rickey Harrington 694 $250.00
3 Bryson Rogers 677 $125.00
4 June Hayes 662 $65.00
5 Kenneth Still 630 $40.00

Women's Handicap Singles
1 Geneitha Thomas 706 $340.00
2 Kenyatta Summerall 668 $160.00
3 Sun Yi 666 $60.00



Handicap Game
Sat. Rickey Harrington 296 100.00$       

Will Shy 258 50.00$         
Sun. Danny Conyer 292 100.00$       

Danny Conyer 257 50.00$         
Sat. Alvin Hood 284 100.00$       

Terrence Parker 272 50.00$         
Sun. Eric Brooks 289 100.00$       

Bryson Rogers 260 50.00$         
Scratch Game

Sat. Rickey Harrington 289 100.00$       
Will Shy 258 50.00$         

Sun. Will Shy 248 100.00$       
June Hayes 245 50.00$         

Sat. Kenneth Still 231 100.00$       
Tony Miller II June Hayes 223 50.00$         

Sun. Will Shy 258 100.00$       
Bryson Rogers 246 50.00$         

Bonus Weekend
Siddarth Krishnan Andrew Helfen 1431 1,000.00$    

Sat. Alvin Hood Torey Hudson 1488 500.00$         


